
Lecture Name Date Day Time

Protecting Your Personal
Information Online

4/9/24 Tues 2:00pm-3:00pm

Intro to AI 4/12/24 Fri 10:00am-11:00am

How to Choose a New Computer 4/12/24 Fri 3:30pm-4:30pm

Streaming & Smart TVs 4/16/24 Tues 2:00pm-3:00pm

Smartphones at a Glance 4/19/24 Fri 10:00am-11:00am

Understanding Bluetooth 4/19/24 Fri 3:30pm-4:30pm

Online Travel Sites 4/23/24 Tues 2:00pm-3:00pm

Cloud Storage 4/26/24 Fri 10:00am-11:00am

Digital Legacy at a Glance 4/26/24 Fri 3:30pm-4:30pm

Digital Scrapbooking Tools 4/30/24 Tues 2:00pm-3:00pm

Intro to AI 5/3/24 Fri 10:00am-11:00am

Senior Planet Orientation 5/3/24 Fri 3:30pm-4:30pm

Intro to Selling Online 5/7/24 Tues 2:00pm-3:00pm

Online Shopping 5/10/24 Fri 10:00am-11:00am

Intro to Digital Wallets 5/10/24 Fri 3:30pm-4:30pm

Spring 2024 Lecture Offerings

Visit the center at 7585 E Academy Blvd  ·  Denver, CO 80230



Lecture Name Date Day Time

Intro to Estate Planning Resources
& Tools

5/14/24 Tues 2:00pm-3:00pm

Digital Coupon Tools 5/17/24 Fri 10:00am-11:00am

MyChart 5/17/24 Fri 3:30pm-4:30pm

Using Facebook Marketplace 5/21/24 Tues 2:00pm-3:00pm

Ridesharing Apps 5/24/24 Fri 10:00am-11:00am

Streaming & Smart TVs 5/24/24 Fri 3:30pm-4:30pm

Spotify 5/28/24 Tues 2:00pm-3:00pm

Protecting Your Personal
Information Online

5/31/24 Fri 10:00am-11:00am

Cloud Storage 5/31/24 Fri 3:30pm-4:30pm

Digital Scrapbooking Tools 6/4/24 Tues 2:00pm-3:00pm

AI Image Generators 6/7/24 Fri 10:00am-11:00am

How to Choose a New Computer 6/7/24 Fri 3:30pm-4:30pm

YouTube 6/11/24 Tues 2:00pm-3:00pm

Online Travel Sites 6/14/24 Fri 10:00am-11:00am

Intro to Heart Rate Monitor Apps 6/14/24 Fri 3:30pm-4:30pm

Spring 2024 Lecture Offerings

Visit the center at 7585 E Academy Blvd  ·  Denver, CO 80230


